ID-203-15A.

CC_ordin_hist designation_buddhist temple_7.22.15

HPC Memo_designation_Buddhist Temple

Approved HPC Resolution_15-03

Attachments:

9. RESOLUTIONS

A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FUNDS FOR A 2015 SUPPLEMENTAL 

BUDGET APPROPRIATION IN THE AMOUNT OF SIX HUNDRED 

FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($650,000.00) FOR 

TOWER ROAD AND SOUTHERN STREET ROAD CONSTRUCTION 

PROJECT

ID-230-15A.

Reso SuppBud Tower and Southern 08.12.15Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO APPROVING CHANGE ORDER #2 TO THE 

CITY OF BRIGHTON CONTRACT WITH ASPHALT SPECIALTIES 

COMPANY, INC. (ASCI) FOR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES FOR THE 

TOWER ROAD AND SOUTHERN STREET PROJECT IN THE 

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SIXTY TWO THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED ONE AND 80/100 DOLLARS ($62,201.80); AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE SAID CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 

ON BEHALF OF THE CITY; AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER, OR 

HIS DESIGNEE TO UNDERTAKE SUCH TASKS AND EXECUTE 

SUCH DOCUMENTS AS MAY BE REQUIRED TO IMPLEMENT THE 

CHANGE ORDER AND COMPLETE THE PROJECT;

[...]

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ENTERING INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH 

XCEL ENERGY FOR THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION TO 

LOWER A NATURAL GAS LINE AS PART OF THE TOWER ROAD 

AND SOUTHERN STREET PROJECT, IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO 

EXCEED FOUR HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($410,000.00), AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE 

CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO 

ATTEST THERETO

ID-233-15D.

Xcel  Reso 08.12.15

Xcel brighton_relo_agmt

Attachments:

10. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

Resolutions

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF